
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
ITEM NO.: N719P400598-N719P400599-N719P400600

ofPage 2801



ofPage 2802

N719P400598  -COMPONENT LIST
NO. DRAWING QTY DESCRIPTION

1 Long Backrest1

2

3

Long Corner Backrest1

1 Short Corner Backrest

21

22

23

Love Seat Rail1

1

Corner Chair  Rail1

Corner Chair  Rail

7

8

Back cushion1

1 Long Angled Back Cushion

12 Corner Seat Cushion1

29 Long Support Rails2

28 Short Support Rails2

17 1 Love Seat Slat

18 Corner Chair Slat1

1 Love Seat Cushion11



4 Chaise Backrest1

ofPage 2803

N719P400599  -COMPONENT LIST
NO. DRAWING QTY DESCRIPTION

5 Chaise Arm1

14 Pull-Out Frame Cushion1

15 Chaise Seat Cushion1

7 Back cushion3

20 1 Chaise Slat

1 Left Chaise Rail25

27 Front Chaise Rail1

26 Right Chaise Rail1

29 Long Support Rails2

A Round Legs8

4 Square LegsB

D

C Bolt 5/16" x 20mm36

E Bolt 5/16" x 40mm11

Bolt 5/16" x 50mm48



ofPage 2804

N719P400599  -COMPONENT LIST
NO. DRAWING QTY DESCRIPTION

F

G

H

J

I

K

M

L

N

O

P

Q

R

Bolt 1/4" x 35mm30

Bolt 1/4" x 20mm30

105

14

Caster6

1

1

Flat Washer Ø8 5/16"

V Pads

Flat Washer Ø6 1/4"24

Hex Nut 5/16"10

V Pads

2 Allen Key

2

1

Wrench1

1

Left Elbow Hinge (Drawer)

Right Elbow Hinge (Drawer)S

Right L Metal Pad

Left L Metal Pad



32

29

Pull-Out Frame1

Long Support Rail1

30 Long Support Rail1

31 1 Linkage Bar

16 Cushion Support Board1

1 Long Backrest1

19 Pull-Out Love Seat Slat1

13 Pull-Out Love Seat Cushion1

Pillows10 2

7 Back cushion1

ofPage 2805

K191N719P400600  -COMPONENT LIST
NO. DRAWING QTY DESCRIPTION

9 Short  Angled Back Cushion1

6 1 Love Seat Arm

24 Pull-Out Love Seat Rail1



x 8 pcs x 4 pcs x 36 pcs x 11 pcs x 30 pcs

HARDWARE
A B C E F

Bolt 5/16" x 20mmRound Legs Square Legs Bolt 5/16" x 40mm Bolt 1/4" x 35mm

Love seat Arm

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

19 20 21 22 23

x 1 pc

24

Love seat Slat Corner Slat

Left Chaise Rail

25 26

PARTS LIST

x 2 pcs

1

x 5 pcs

2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11

x 1 pc

12

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

x 1 pc
Pillow

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

13 14 15 16 17 18

Long Backrest

Back Cushions Long Angled Back Cushion Corner Seat Cushion

Pull-Out Love Seat Cushion

Love Seat Cushion

Chaise Arm

ofPage 2806

x 2 pcs x 5 pcs
Short Support Rails Long Support Rails

x 1 pcx 1 pc

x 1 pc x 1 pc

Chaise BackrestLong Corner Backrest

Pull-Out Frame Cushion Chaise Seat Cushion

x 1 pc
Short Corner Backrest

x 1 pc
Short  Angled Back Cushion

x 2 pcs

Pull-Out Love Seat Slat
x 1 pc

Chaise Slat
x 1 pc

Love Seat  Rail Corner Chair  Rail
x 1 pc x 1 pc

Pull-Out Love Seat Rail

x 1 pc
Right Chaise Rail

x 1 pc
Front Chaise Rail

27 28 29 30

Corner Chair  Rail
x 1 pc

x 1 pc
Long Support Rails

31 32

x 1 pc
Pull-Out Frame

x 1 pc
Linkage Bar 

x 1 pc
Cushion Support Board 

D

x 48 pcs
Bolt 5/16" x 50mm



x 105 pcs x 10 pcs
Flat Washer Ø8 5/16" Hex Nut 5/16"

x 24 pc
V Pads
x 14 pcs

ofPage 2807

x 30 pcs
Bolt 1/4" x 20mm Flat Washer Ø6 1/4"

x 6 pcs

x 2 pcs

M

Casters

x 1 pc
WrenchAllen Key

G I J K LH

N P Q RO

V Pads
x 2 pcs x 1 pc

Left Elbow Hinge (Drawer)

S

x 1 pc
Right Elbow Hinge (Drawer)

Left L Metal Pad 
x 1 pc

Right L Metal Pad 
x 1 pc

* Take out the 1 2 3 7 8 11

1
29

28

23
22

21

18 12

11
8

7
3

2

N719P400598

17

x 2 pcs

x 2 pcs

12 17 18 21 22 23 28 29

HARDWARE



ofPage 2808

* Take out the 4

x 8 pcs

x 30 pcs

x 30 pcs

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

x 105 pcs

x 24 pcs

x 10 pcs

x 14 pcs

x 6 pcs

x 4 pcs

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

x 36 pcs

x 48 pcs

x 11 pcs

5 7 15 20 25 29 A B C D E F G

H I J K L M N O P Q R S

N719P400599

26 27

4

29
27

26

25 20

15

7

5

x 2 pcs

x 2 pcs

x 2 pcs

x 1 pc

x 1 pc

14

14

7



ofPage 2809

* Take out the 1 6 7 9 10 13 16 19 24

1
32

31

30
29

24

19
16

13

10
9

6

29 30 31 32

x 2 pcsN719P400600

7



PARTS LIST

ofPage 2810

1

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

7 7

7

7

10

11

10
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24

27

25

26

30

28

29

29

29

31
32

AB

K

L
M

N

O

8 9



ofPage 2811

STEP 1:

56

STEP 2:

B
D
P

x 4 Pcs

x 8 Pcs

22

21 & 25 & 26

29

30

24

3

28

1

29x 2 Pcs

x 2 Pcs

x 3 Pcs

28

H
D
P

x 30 Pcs

x 30 Pcs



ofPage 2812

STEP 3:

3

4

2

1
1

26

25

21

C
H
P

x 26 Pcs

x 26 Pcs

K x 13 Pcs

K x 8 Pcs

A x 8 Pcs



ofPage 2813

STEP 4:

H
D
P

x 12 Pcs

x 6 Pcs

Q

Jx 6 Pcs

C

H
P

x 8 Pcs

x 8 Pcs

6

1

2 3

21

23
22

25

26

4

27 5

H
P
Ex 8 Pcs

x 8 Pcs

K



ofPage 2814

D
H
P

x 4 Pcs

x 8 Pcs

Q
J x 4 Pcs

6

1

2
3

21

2322
1

525

26

4

27

STEP 5:

STEP 6:

M

N

G

P
C
P

x 4 Pcs

x 2 Pcs

31



ofPage 2815

17

18

19

20

STEP 7:



ofPage 2816

P

G x 4 pcs

Ix 22 pcs

Fx 22 pcs

P

16

S

R

STEP 8:

STEP 9:



ofPage 2817

P

G x 4 pcs

P

G x 12 pcs

Gx 2 pcs

Ox 2 pcs

L x 6 pcs

P

16

32

STEP 10:

STEP 11:



ofPage 2818

STOPPER FOR
WHEEL

E x 3 pcs

P
G
I

H x 3 pcs
x 2 pcs
x 2 pcs24

32

STEP 12:

STEP 13:



ofPage 2819

10

7

7 7

7

7

10

8 9

11

12

13

14

15

STEP 14:



ofPage 2820

Helpful Hints
·Move your new furniture carefully, with two people lifting and carrying the unit to its new location.
·Your furniture can be disassembled and reassembled to move.
·Clean the product with a soft damp cloth. DO NOT use harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaners.

COMPLETED

VERSION 1



ofPage 2821

STEP 15:

H
D
P

x 12 Pcs

x 6 Pcs

Q

J x 6 Pcs

C

H
P

x 8 Pcs

x 8 Pcs

5

1

2 3

21

23
22

25

26

4

27

6

H
P
E x 8 Pcs

x 8 Pcs



ofPage 2822

STEP 16:

D
H
P

x 4 Pcs

x 8 Pcs

Q
Jx 4 Pcs

5

1

2
3

21

2322
1

6

25

26

4

27

M

N

G

P
C
P

x 4 Pcs

x 2 Pcs

31

STEP 17:



ofPage 2823

STEP 18:

17

18

19

20



ofPage 2824

STEP 19:

I x 22 pcs

F x 22 pcs

P

P

G x 4 pcs

16

S

R

STEP 20:



ofPage 2825

STEP 21:

P

G x 4 pcs

P

G x 12 pcs

Gx 2 pcs

Ox 2 pcs

L x 6 pcs

P

16

32

STEP 22:



ofPage 2826

STEP 23:

STOPPER FOR
WHEEL

E x 3 pcs

P
G
I

H x 3 pcs
x 2 pcs
x 2 pcs24

32

STEP 24:



ofPage 2827

STEP 25:

10

7

77

7

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

8 9



ofPage 2828

Helpful Hints
·Move your new furniture carefully, with two people lifting and carrying the unit to its new location.
·Your furniture can be disassembled and reassembled to move.
·Clean the product with a soft damp cloth. DO NOT use harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaners.

COMPLETED

VERSION 2


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


